
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Bible Study - Wednesdays at 10:30 AM 

Themed Meals – July 3 & 14 

 Life Enrichment – Clinton Township                                       July 2025 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
 1                  

10:15 July Calendar Review  

10:30 What am I? 
11:00 BINGO 

1:00   Olympic Practice/Patio 
2:00   July IQ 

2  
10:15 July Calendar Review  

10:30 Pondering Prompts 
11:15 CHAIRish w/ Suzi 

1:00   BINGO 
2:00  “EZ Does It” Trivia  

3 
10:15 Patriotic Word Puzzles 

10:30 Guessing Jar Contest 

11:00 4th of July Party     

1:00  Tina Turner Tribute 

2:00  Ford Fireworks/Popcorn 

4 
 

7    
10:15 Outing Signups 

10:30 Summer Family Feud 
11:00 BINGO 

1:00  Olympic Practice/Patio 
2:00   Name That Word  

8       Massage Therapy   

10:15 Outing Signups  

10:30 Balloon Tennis 
11:00 Niagara Oh No! Game 

1:00   BINGO  
2:00   Game Show Network  

9        Paparazzi Jewelry        

10:15 Monthly Gazette  

10:30 Word Wizard Contest  
11:00 Hustle w/ Sheri  

1:00   Tigers vs. TB Rays 
2:00   Open Leisure 

10              Sonic             

10:15 Fruit Salad Puzzle 

10:30 Summer Foam Crafts 

11:00 Independent Leisure 
1:00   Table Games/Patio  

2:00   July ‘Random’ Trivia 

11     Massage Therapy  

10:15 Table Talk Tidbits  

10:30 Finish Wise Old Saying 
11:00 Motor City Sensations 

1:00  Participant Choice Crafts 
2:00  Toss & Talk  

14         Rock N’ Roll Day  
10:15 Rockin’ Memories 
10:30 Rock N’ Roll BINGO 

11:00 Brews & Tattoos  
1:00   Dynamic Duo 

2:00   Name the Rock Tune 

15                 Avon Shop     

10:15 I Spy… 
10:30 Brain & Body Workout  

11:00 Table Games 
1:00   Brain Thump Quizzes 

2:00   Calendar Planning 

16  Stahl’s Auto Collection                    

10:15 Famous July Birthdays  
10:30 Finish Common Phrase 

11:00 Independent Leisure 
1:00   Olympic Practice/Patio 

2:00   Fact or Fiction 

17       Jenny Lynn Salon 

10:15 Color by Number 
10:30 Pen Pal Connection 

11:00 BINGO 
1:00   Heart of the Hills  

2:00   More or Less?  

18  

10:15 Spot the Difference  
10:30 LE Satisfaction Survey 

11:00 Seafoam Palace Art 
1:00   BINGO 

2:00   July Modern Trivia 

21          Avon Shop  
10:15 I Spy… 

10:30 How Far to the Moon? 
11:00 Niagara Oh No! Game 

1:00   Table Games/Patio  
2:00   Calendar Planning  

22 
10:15 Summer Scramble 

10:30 Pondering Prompts 
11:00 BINGO 

1:00   Flutist Deblon Jackson 

2:00   Fact or Fiction 

23      
10:15 New Zealand Secret Quote  

10:30 Table Games  
11:00 Travelogue New Zealand 

1:00   Tigers vs. Pirates 
2:00   Open Leisure  

24  Sterling Fest Outing            

10:15 Table Talk Tidbits  
10:30 Word Wizard Contest  

11:00 Seafoam Palace Art 
1:00   Olympic Practice/Patio  

2:00   Game Show Network 

25      Jenny Lynn Salon  
10:15 Summer Movie Mix Up 

10:30 Punchline Pair Up 
11:00 Paper Airplane Contest 

1:00   BINGO 
2:00   Brain Thump Quizzes 

28          

10:15 Color by Number 
10:30 Name the States Battle 

11:00 BINGO 

1:00  Table Games/Patio 
2:00  July ‘Random’ Trivia  

29     

10:15 Spot the Difference 
10:30 LE Satisfaction Survey 

11:00 Participant Choice Crafts 

1:00   Dynamic Duo 

2:00   If You Could… 

30         Halo Burger            

10:15 Table Talk Tidbits  

10:30 Pen Pal Connection  
11:00 Independent Leisure 

1:00  Tigers vs. Diamondbacks 

2:00   Word Puzzles  

31            

10:15 Guess the Price 
10:30 DIY Glasses Holders 

11:00 What’s the Scoop Game 

1:00 Root Beer Float Mixer 
2:00  Music Requests 

8/1   Jenny Lynn Salon    

 Life Enrichment Therapists                   
Jess Freeland, CTRS: 313-439-6116 
Jenna Dovichi, CTRS: 248-881-6546 

 


